Lewis & Ryan have been combining their passion for mixology, they
have created the following drinks list; it will take you through a
journey highlighting a mix of our very best hand-crafted cocktails,
traditional cocktails and the Italian classics. All of our cocktails have
been crafted using recipes created by our mixologists.

Although we take pride in our cocktail list, please feel free to
challenge our bartenders to recreate your favourite tipple using the
ingredients we have available.



COCKTAILS

Amaretto Sour 12.5

Disaronno, citrus, egg white & Angostura bitters

Bramble Sour 13
Edinburgh gin, creme de mure, citrus & egg white

Rum Speziato 13 &
Bumbu Rum, Aperol, chilli, egg white & citrus

Rabarbaro 12
Quince gin, liqueur de rhubarbe, citrus & egg white

Italian Pesca 11.5
Aperol, peche liqueur; citrus & egg white

Spicy Margarita 12
Tequila, Comntreau, ime & chilli

Perfect Pear 12.5
Pear vodka, elderflower & citrus

Cosmopolitan 11.50

Cutrus vodka, Grand Marmes; cranberry & citrus

Melatini 12
Apple vodka, citrus, apple & Benedictine

French Martini 12
Absolut vodka, Chambord & pineapple

Pornstar Martini 12.5
Vanmilla vodka, passoa, passion-fruit, orange & pineapple

Lychee Martini 12
Pear Vodka, Passoa, lychee liqueus; citrus

Vaniglia 12

Vanilla vodka, raspberry liquews; cranberry & citrus

Blue Bella 12

Tequila, Blue Curacao, coconut, pineapple & citrus



Frozen Strawberry Daquiri 13
Bacards, strawberries, lime

Frozen Mango Daquiri 13

Dead Mans Fingers Mango rum, mango, lime

Frozen Peach Daiquiri 13
Bacardi, Peach, lime

Frozen Aperol Daquiri 13

Aperol, prosecco, lime

Negroni 12.5

Esker gin, Campart & Antica Formula sweet vermouth

Raspberry Mojito 13

Bacardy, raspberries, mint, citrus & soda

Aperol Spritz 11.5
Aperol, prosecco & soda

Mango Aperol Spritz 12
Mango, Aperol, prosecco, soda

Frizzante Borsalino 12
Elderflower lLiquews, mint, prosecco & soda

Berry Spritz 11.5

Brockmans gin, framboise ligueu; prosecco, soda

Watermelon & Basil Spritz 11.5

Watermelon vodka, basil, watermelon syrup, prosecco, soda

Pomegranate & Rose Spritz 11.5
Edinburgh Rose & Pomegranate gin, ,10se liqueus; prosecco, soda

Negroni Spagliato 12

Prosecco, Campar: & Antica Formula sweet vermouth

Pompelmo 12

Brockmans gin, creme de pamplemousse, citrus & cranberry



VODKA 25 ml

Absolut 0% 5.5
Absolut Vanilla 20% 5.5
Absolut Citron 40% 5.5
Absolut Pear 40% 5.5
Grey Goose 0% 7
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil #0% 7
Ciroc Apple 0% 7
Mermaid Salt 0% 7

GIN 25 ml

The Botanist Islay 6% 7
Bombay Sapphire 0% 5
Brockmans #0% 5.5
Caorunn 41.8% 5.5
Gordons 37.5% 4.5
Gin Mare #2.7% 5.5
Harris 45% 7
Hendricks 47.1% 4.5
Malfy Originale 47% 5.5
Malfy Con Limone 4/% 5.5
Malfy Rosa 41% 6
Monkey 47 7% 7
Pink Pepper #4% 5.5
Rock Rose 41.5% 6
Tanqueray 43.1% 5
Tanqueray Nol0 47.3% 6.5
Edinburgh Gin Flavoured (50ML) 20% 6
Whitley Neill Flavoured 45% 6
Gordons Alcohol Free 4.5

Please ask your server what flavours of Whitley Neil & Edinburgh gins we have.



RUM 25 ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%

Bumbu Spiced #0%

Captain Morgans 37.5%

Dark Matter #0%

Dead Man's Finger (Spiced, Mango, Passion fruit) 37.5%
Don Papa #0%

Havana Club 7 Anejo 0%

Kraken Spiced 40%

[N IS IS, i NS o NS

ul

LIQUEURS 25 ml

Baileys Irish Cream 77% 5
Chambord 76.5% 5
Cointreau 0% 5
Disaronno 28% 5
Drambuie 40% 5
Frangelico 20% 4.5
Limoncello 28% 4.5
Glayva 35% 4.5
Grand Marnier 0% 5
Kahlua Coffee 20% 4
Southern Comfort 35% 4
St Germain 20% 4.5
Tia Maria 20% 4.5

TEQUILA 25 ml

Silver Patron 40% 7
Jose Cuervo 35% 5
Don Julio 40% 16



DIGESTIF

Amaro Nonino Quintessentia 55%
Amaro Montenegro 23%

Antica Formula Vermouth 76.5%
Aperol 11%

Campari 25%

Liquore Strega 40%

Galliano 30%

Benedictine D.O.M #0%

Molinari Sambucca Bianco 38%
Molinari Sambucca Cafte 38%
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto 20%

GRAPPA

Grappa “Tradizione” 4/%
Grappa Il Moscato 4/%
Grappa Il Prosecco 41%
Grappa Lo Chardonnay 47%
Grappa Riserva 8 Anni 43%
Grappa Riserva 20 Anni 43%

BRANDY

Vecchia Romagna “Et. Nera” 40%
Cognac Frapin XO #0%
Cognac Frapin VSOP #0%

25 ml

7.5
55
4.5
4.5
5.5

55
55
6.5

25 ml

12
12
12
17
28

25 ml



SINGLE MALT 25 ml

Balvenie 12 Doublewood 48% 9
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask 43% 12
Bunnahabhain 12 6% 7.5
Cardhu 12 40% 7.5
Dalwhinnie 15 43% 8
Glenfiddich 12 #0% 8.5
Glenfiddich 15 #0% 12.5
Glen Moray 0% 8
Glenmorangie Original 10 #0% 8
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 #6% 12.5
Highland Park 12 0% 8
Macallan Double Cask 40% 8.5
Dalmore 12 40% 10
Dalmore 18 43% 25
Old Pulteney 12 40% 7
Bowmore 12 40% 7
Bruichladdich “The Classic Laddie” 50% 8
Laphroaig 10 #3% 7.5
Glenkinchie 12 #3% 7

CaolIla 12 43% 8



JAPANESE MALT

The Tottori 43%
Nikka Coffey Grain 45%
Suntory Hibiki Harmony 43%

BLENDED & BOURBON

Bushmill’s Original Irish #0%
Famous Grouse Scotch 40%
Jack Daniel’s 20%

Woodford Reserve 43.2%

BEER

Birra Moretti (Draught Pint)

Birra Moretti Sale Di Mare (Unfiltered Draught Lager)

Peroni “Nastro Azzurro” 5.1% (330ml)

Peroni Tradizional 4.7% (330ml)

Peroni Gluten Free 5% (330ml)

Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA £.3% (330ml)
Beavertown Gamma Ray APA 5.4% (330ml)

Noum Barvaria Brewery - Munich craft lager 5.2% (330ml)
Moretti Zero AF 0% (330ml)

Peroni AF 0% (330ml)

CIDER

Mela Rossa Italian Cider 5% (330ml)
Rekorderling Lime & Strawberry 4% (500ml)
Rekorderling Wild Berry 4% (500ml)

25 ml

6.95
6.95
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.75
5.75
5.25
4.75
4.75

5.75
5.75



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Diet Coca Cola

Sprite

Appletiser

Fentiman’s ginger beer

Rauch apple juice

Rauch orange juice

Rauch pear juice

San Pellegrino orange

San Pellegrino lemon

San Pellegrino blood orange

San Pellegrino orange & pomegranate
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)
Acqua Panna (750ml)

MOCKTAILS

Very Berry
Raspberry, cranberry, citrus, soda

Mango and Passion
Mango, passion-fruit, citrus, lemonade

Alcohol Free Gin Fizz
Non-alcoholic gin, cranberry, soda

Alcohol Free Aperol Spritz
Crodino non alcoholic aperativo

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
55

55

7.5

7.25



