



Lewis & Ryan have been combining their passion for mixology, they have created the following drinks list; it will take you through a journey highlighting a mix of our very best hand-crafted cocktails, traditional cocktails and the Italian classics. All of our cocktails have been crafted using recipes created by our mixologists.

Although we take pride in our cocktail list, please feel free to challenge our bartenders to recreate your favourite tipple using the ingredients we have available.

COCKTAILS

Amaretto Sour 12.5

Disaronno, citrus, egg white & Angostura bitters

Bramble Sour 13

Edinburgh gin, creme de mure, citrus & egg white

Rum Speziato 13 🍷

Bumbu Rum, Aperol, chilli, egg white & citrus

Rabarbaro 12

Quince gin, liqueur de rhubarbe, citrus & egg white

Italian Pesca 11.5

Aperol, peche liqueur, citrus & egg white

Spicy Margarita 12 🍷

Tequila, Cointreau, lime & chilli

Perfect Pear 12.5

Pear vodka, elderflower & citrus

Cosmopolitan 11.50

Citrus vodka, Grand Marnier, cranberry & citrus

Melatini 12

Apple vodka, citrus, apple & Benedictine

French Martini 12

Absolut vodka, Chambord & pineapple

Pornstar Martini 12.5

Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion-fruit, orange & pineapple

Lychee Martini 12

Pear Vodka, Passoa, lychee liqueur, citrus

Vaniglia 12

Vanilla vodka, raspberry liqueur, cranberry & citrus

Blue Bella 12

Tequila, Blue Curacao, coconut, pineapple & citrus



Frozen Strawberry Daquiri 13

Bacardi, strawberries, lime

Frozen Mango Daquiri 13

Dead Mans Fingers Mango rum, mango, lime

Frozen Peach Daiquiri 13

Bacardi, Peach, lime

Frozen Aperol Daquiri 13

Aperol, prosecco, lime

Negroni 12.5

Esker gin, Campari & Antica Formula sweet vermouth

Raspberry Mojito 13

Bacardi, raspberries, mint, citrus & soda

Aperol Spritz 11.5

Aperol, prosecco & soda

Mango Aperol Spritz 12

Mango, Aperol, prosecco, soda

Frizzante Borsalino 12

Elderflower liqueur, mint, prosecco & soda

Berry Spritz 11.5

Brockmans gin, framboise liqueur, prosecco, soda

Watermelon & Basil Spritz 11.5

Watermelon vodka, basil, watermelon syrup, prosecco, soda

Pomegranate & Rose Spritz 11.5

Edinburgh Rose & Pomegranate gin, rose liqueur, prosecco, soda

Negroni Spagliato 12

Prosecco, Campari & Antica Formula sweet vermouth

Pompelmo 12

Brockmans gin, creme de pamplemousse, citrus & cranberry

VODKA

25 ml

Absolut 40%	5.5
Absolut Vanilla 40%	5.5
Absolut Citron 40%	5.5
Absolut Pear 40%	5.5
Grey Goose 40%	7
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil 40%	7
Ciroc Apple 40%	7
Mermaid Salt 40%	7

GIN

25 ml

The Botanist Islay 46%	7
Bombay Sapphire 40%	5
Brockmans 40%	5.5
Caorunn 41.8%	5.5
Gordons 37.5%	4.5
Gin Mare 42.7%	5.5
Harris 45%	7
Hendrick's 41.1%	4.5
Malfy Originale 41%	5.5
Malfy Con Limone 41%	5.5
Malfy Rosa 41%	6
Monkey 47 47%	7
Pink Pepper 44%	5.5
Rock Rose 41.5%	6
Tanqueray 43.1%	5
Tanqueray No10 47.3%	6.5
Edinburgh Gin Flavoured (50ML) 20%	6
Whitley Neill Flavoured 43%	6
Gordons Alcohol Free	4.5

Please ask your server what flavours of Whitley Neil & Edinburgh gins we have.

RUM

25 ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca <i>37.5%</i>	5
Bumbu Spiced <i>40%</i>	6
Captain Morgans <i>37.5%</i>	5
Dark Matter <i>40%</i>	6
Dead Man's Finger (Spiced, Mango, Passion fruit) <i>37.5%</i>	5
Don Papa <i>40%</i>	5,5
Havana Club 7 Anejo <i>40%</i>	6
Kraken Spiced <i>40%</i>	4.5

LIQUEURS

25 ml

Baileys Irish Cream <i>17%</i>	5
Chambord <i>16.5%</i>	5
Cointreau <i>40%</i>	5
Disaronno <i>28%</i>	5
Drambuie <i>40%</i>	5
Frangelico <i>20%</i>	4.5
Limoncello <i>28%</i>	4.5
Glavya <i>35%</i>	4.5
Grand Marnier <i>40%</i>	5
Kahlua Coffee <i>20%</i>	4
Southern Comfort <i>35%</i>	4
St Germain <i>20%</i>	4.5
Tia Maria <i>20%</i>	4.5

TEQUILA

25 ml

Silver Patron <i>40%</i>	7
Jose Cuervo <i>35%</i>	5
Don Julio <i>40%</i>	16

DIGESTIF

25 ml

Amaro Nonino Quintessentia 35%	6
Amaro Montenegro 23%	7.5
Antica Formula Vermouth 16.5%	5.5
Aperol 11%	4.5
Campari 25%	4.5
Liquore Strega 40%	5.5
Galliano 30%	6
Benedictine D.O.M 40%	6
Molinari Sambucca Bianco 38%	5.5
Molinari Sambucca Caffè 38%	5.5
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto 20%	6.5

GRAPPA

25 ml

Grappa “Tradizione” 41%	8
Grappa Il Moscato 41%	12
Grappa Il Prosecco 41%	12
Grappa Lo Chardonnay 41%	12
Grappa Riserva 8 Anni 43%	17
Grappa Riserva 20 Anni 43%	28

BRANDY

25 ml

Vecchia Romagna “Et. Nera” 40%	6
Cognac Frapin XO 40%	7
Cognac Frapin VSOP 40%	9

SINGLE MALT

25 ml

Balvenie 12 Doublewood <i>48%</i>	9
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask <i>43%</i>	12
Bunnahabhain 12 <i>46%</i>	7.5
Cardhu 12 <i>40%</i>	7.5
Dalwhinnie 15 <i>43%</i>	8
Glenfiddich 12 <i>40%</i>	8.5
Glenfiddich 15 <i>40%</i>	12.5
Glen Moray <i>40%</i>	8
Glenmorangie Original 10 <i>40%</i>	8
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 <i>46%</i>	12.5
Highland Park 12 <i>40%</i>	8
Macallan Double Cask <i>40%</i>	8.5
Dalmore 12 <i>40%</i>	10
Dalmore 18 <i>43%</i>	25
Old Pulteney 12 <i>40%</i>	7
Bowmore 12 <i>40%</i>	7
Bruichladdich "The Classic Laddie" <i>50%</i>	8
Laphroaig 10 <i>43%</i>	7.5
Glenkinchie 12 <i>43%</i>	7
Caol Ila 12 <i>43%</i>	8

JAPANESE MALT 25 ml

The Tottori 43%	6.5
Nikka Coffey Grain 45%	8
Suntory Hibiki Harmony 43%	9

BLENDED & BOURBON 25 ml

Bushmill's Original Irish 40%	5
Famous Grouse Scotch 40%	5
Jack Daniel's 40%	5.5
Woodford Reserve 43.2%	7

BEER

Birra Moretti (Draught Pint)	6.95
Birra Moretti Sale Di Mare (Unfiltered Draught Lager)	6.95
Peroni "Nastro Azzurro" 5.1% (330ml)	5.25
Peroni Tradizional 4.7% (330ml)	5.25
Peroni Gluten Free 5% (330ml)	5.25
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA 4.3% (330ml)	5.75
Beavertown Gamma Ray APA 5.4% (330ml)	5.75
Noum Barvaria Brewery - Munich craft lager 5.2% (330ml)	5.25
Moretti Zero AF 0% (330ml)	4.75
Peroni AF 0% (330ml)	4.75

CIDER

Mela Rossa Italian Cider 4.5% (330ml)	5
Rekorderling Lime & Strawberry 4% (500ml)	5.75
Rekorderling Wild Berry 4% (500ml)	5.75

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	4.25
Coca Cola Zero	4.25
Diet Coca Cola	4.25
Sprite	4.25
Appletiser	4.25
Fentiman's ginger beer	4.25
Rauch apple juice	4.25
Rauch orange juice	4.25
Rauch pear juice	4.25
San Pellegrino orange	4.25
San Pellegrino lemon	4.25
San Pellegrino blood orange	4.25
San Pellegrino orange & pomegranate	4.25
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)	5.5
Acqua Panna (750ml)	5.5

MOCKTAILS

Very Berry	7
<i>Raspberry, cranberry, citrus, soda</i>	
Mango and Passion	7
<i>Mango, passion-fruit, citrus, lemonade</i>	
Alcohol Free Gin Fizz	7.5
<i>Non-alcoholic gin, cranberry, soda</i>	
Alcohol Free Aperol Spritz	7.25
<i>Crodino non alcoholic aperitivo</i>	